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AucTtaHuma 6 Manbuumkr, 50m Ha cnnHe 18 net n monoxe
30.11.2025 - 1400 PesynbTatbl
Oukun: AQUA 2025
MecTo lon poxaeHus Bpema  Ouku
16 - 18 net
1. NEXMBOKOB, PomaH 09 MBY OO0 CLU Ne 13 33.80 338
2. MEPKYNOB, AnekcaHap 09 LUkona Nell5 3597 280
3. POMAHEHKO, Makcum 09 LWkona Nell5 3794 239
4. NYTYEHKOB, Muxaun 08  KCIT Nel "®dutpoH" 1:01.12 57
14 - 15 net
1. BOHOAPEHKO, Bnagnmup 10 Cuw4 32.34 386
2. MUXAWNOB, Kupunn 11 Cw4 3326 354
3. BANANYXWH, ApTtemuii 11 MBY 4O CLU Ne 13 34.06 330
4. BOBKOIOH, AmuTtpuii 11 M6y do Cw-5 34.23 325
5. NMAPXOMEHKO, Hukuta 11 JinuHo 34.60 315
6. ABWIOB, PycnaH 11 TbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 29 35.72 286
7. NYWWK, Huknta 11 Cuw4 3590 282
8. YAXHW/H, VBaH 11 Cwi4 36.20 275
9. TPbI3YH, Amutpuii 11 MBY 40 CLU Ne 13 3715 254
10. AONTOMNONOB, Jles 11 Cwi4 3758 246
11. BYAAHOB, Ha3zap 11 TbY 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 22 3780 241
12. KOUMHAH, Bpam 11 ooy 38.28 232
11 -13 net
1. AOHEL, PomaH 12 TbY 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 22 31.79 406
2. MEYEHEXXCKWI, PomaH 12  MBY 40 CLU Ne 13 3513 301
3. YAMNbIT'NH, Angpeii 12 Cw4 35.76 285
4. CbITHUKOB, Tnmyp 12 MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r.TaraHpor 36.31 272
5. UICMAUWNOB, Wamusnb 13 Cw4 36.94 259
6. KAIMWKOB, AHTOH 12 Lkona Nell5 37.02 257
7. KMBANOB, Erop 12 Cw4 38,53 228
8. UENAX, AMmuTpuii 12 Cw4 39.01 220
9. NMNMEHOB, Martseli 12 MBY 4O CLU Ne 13 39.77 207
10. BOrJAHOB, AnekcaHap 12 Cuw4 39.93 205
11. YCOB, Vropb 14 MBY AO CLU Ne 10 4049 196
12. MUCbMEHCKWW, Banepuii 13 MBY 4O CLU Ne 10 40.75 193
13. TUTOB, Makcum 14  CKA'r. PoctoB-Ha-[loHy 42.67 168
14. BI/ILIJHI/IBELLKI/II7I, AHpapeii 14  JlnyHo 42.84 166
15. HMKOHOB, CtaHucnas 13 Cw4 43.02 164
16. TYPATWH, Hukuta 12 Cemwukapakopckas CLU 4319 162
17. EBCHOHWH, CtaHucnas 13 Cw4 4324 161
18. BOPWNCOB, Wropb 14 TbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 9 4447 148
19. KOPOCTWUEB, PoguoH 14 Cwi4 4455 147
20. KOBAJIEB, Butanui 12 MBY AO "CLW Ne 2 r.0. Topes" 4557 138
21. TPOMOC/ABCKWN, Hukuta 12 TbY AO PO MNMACLLU Ne 27 4581 135
22. TPOMOBOW, Anekcanap 14 TbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 4730 123
23. KWIWH, Anppei 13 TbY 4O PO MNMACLLU Ne 27 51.59 95
24. TONOKOJIbHMKOB, Muxaun 12 Oy 51.76 94
25. JIEMETYXA, VBaH 13  KCTI1 Nel "®dutpon" 52.53 90
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A

AductaHuma 6, Manbunkn, 50m Ha cnvHe, 11 - 13 net

MecTo

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

FOPKOB, Muxaun
TEPEHTBLEB, Epemei
HOBWKOB, VBaH
COH, Bnagucnas
KOrlMbITOB, MartBeii
PYBAH, Anekceii

9-10 net

3ABPEB, ®appeli
AYBUUEB, ®&énop
rNYWKOB, AHgpeii
YEMYPHAK, Mapk
JIEBUEHKO, MaTBeii
LOBPbIHAH, MupoH
HNKN®OPOB, Casenuii
KOCTOMAPOB, Anekcei
CAOBOW, AmuTpuii
MULLEHKO, Makcum

. APAKYEEB, Bnagucnas

YJIbAHOB, Makcum
N'YPOB, Apocnas
MUNVNEHKO, AMuTpuii
YYKWH, Uropb
XPAMOB, Huknta
KY3HELOB, Hukuta
KO30B, AaHun
CEMEHOB, PomaH
ONENHUKOB, AnekcaHap

. JABBIAKVH, Sipocnas

EPEMEEB, Makcum
BACW/IbLOB, AaHunn
rynnMoB, Kopuii
HACPYJIAEB, 2nbaap
CAJITbIKOB, Hukonai
N3MAJIKVH, Erop
TUMOHWH, ApceHnii

8 net n monoxe

B

POOONOOAWDNE

KONEYEHKOB, Knpwunn
METPOCOB, Hukuta
EPLWIOB, Kupunn
KYLWHEP, AmuTpuia
MYCTOBOW, Bnagumup
VBLUWH, Knpunn
KY3HELLOB, Bcesonog,
JBYPEUYEHCKWW, CTecbaH
rPOMOB, AHgpeii
NECHWKOB, AJaHunn
MATBEEB, Tumodpeii

log, poxaeHuns

12
12
14
14
13
12

15
15
16
16
15
15
15
16
16
15
16
15
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
16
16
16
15
16

17
17
17
19
18
17
17
17
18
19
18

MBY OO PO MACLLU Ne 27
JlnyHo

CKA . PocToB-Ha-[JoHY
JlnyHo

ooy

MBY 4O PO MACLL Ne 27

Cw4

Cw4

Cw4

Cw4

Nunueii 33

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
r. Bataick

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10
MBY OO CLLU Ne 13
Cw4

MBY OO CLLU Ne 13
MBY OO CLLU Ne 13
MBY 4O CLLU Ne 13
MY 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 29
MBY 4O PO MACLL Ne 27
MBY 4O CLLU Ne 13
MBY 4O CLLU Ne 13
[AC Akcaii

JlnyHo

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
arty

{ol0)%

JlnyHo

JlnyHo

MBY 0O CLUOP Ne 6
M6y Ao Cuw-5

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
KCTI1 Nel "®dutpoH"
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
rey 0O PO CLUOP Ne 9
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
AC Akcai

KCIT Nel "®utpoH"
KCIT Nel "®utpoH"
KCIT Nel "®utpoH"

nsiaedHue

A6ecex

Bpems

53.83
57.67
1:01.52
1:02.51
1:15.46
1:17.31

41.34
41.55
43.42
43.71
44.16
44.79
45.34
4557
49.84
50.18
51.57
52.06
53.00
53.20
53.32
53.43
55.50
59.40
1:00.19
1:01.18
1:02.81
1:02.96
1:03.37
1:04.45
1:07.15
1:08.85
1:10.63
1:15.61

51.46
53.65
55.07
57.16
57.40
57.70
58.02
1:02.97
1:03.09
1:03.73
1:06.20

Ouku

83
68
56
53
30
28

184
182
159
156
151
145
140
138
105
103
95
92
87
86
86
85
76
62
59
57
52

KEEEER

30

95
84
78
69
69
67
66
52
52
50
45

30
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& njiasaHue
0/14 8cex

JductaHuna 6, Manbunkn, 50m Ha cnvHe, 8 net n mosioxe

MecTto log, poxaeHuns Bpemsa  Ouku
12. ATA/IbLOB, Muxann 17 MBY AO CLU Ne 2 r.TaraHpor 1:07.31 42
13. AKYJ/IOB, ApTém 17 JlnyHo 1:07.80 41
14. A®AHACLEB, Bnagucnas 19  KCI1 Nel "®utpoH" 1:21.53 24
15. MAHT30, Jamup 18  KCI1 Nel "®utpoH" 1:22.34 23
16. CAHAMAH, 3puk 18  KCI1 Nel "®utpoH" 1:26.91 19
17. MAPAXOBCKWI, Kupunn 18 MBY 4O CLU Ne 13 1:28.92 18
18. THOMEHEB, JaHuun 17 KCTI1 Nel "®utpoH" 1:3451 15
19. WEBYEHKO, faBug 17 TbY AO PO MNACLLU Ne 27 2:00.36 7
DSQ AOOJIKEHKO, MupoH 18  KCI1 Nel "®utpoH" 1:00.74
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