



плавание
для всех

30
ноября

ФЕСТИВАЛЬ

6

, 50m

18

30.11.2025 - 14:00

AQUA 2025

16 - 18

1.	,	09		13		33.80	338
2.	,	09	115			35.97	280
3.	,	09	115			37.94	239
4.	,	08	1 "	"		1:01.12	57

14 - 15

1.	,	10	4			32.34	386
2.	,	11	4			33.26	354
3.	,	11		13		34.06	330
4.	,	11		-5		34.23	325
5.	,	11				34.60	315
6.	,	11			29	35.72	286
7.	,	11	4			35.90	282
8.	,	11	4			36.20	275
9.	,	11		13		37.15	254
10.	,	11	4			37.58	246
11.	,	11			22	37.80	241
12.	,	11				38.28	232

11 - 13

1.	,	12		22		31.79	406
2.	,	12		13		35.13	301
3.	,	12	4			35.76	285
4.	,	12		2	.	36.31	272
5.	,	13	4			36.94	259
6.	,	12		115		37.02	257
7.	,	12	4			38.53	228
8.	,	12	4			39.01	220
9.	,	12		13		39.77	207
10.	,	12	4			39.93	205
11.	,	14		10		40.49	196
12.	,	13		10		40.75	193
13.	,	14		-	-	42.67	168
14.	,	14				42.84	166
15.	,	13	4			43.02	164
16.	,	12				43.19	162
17.	,	13	4			43.24	161
18.	,	14		9		44.47	148
19.	,	14	4			44.55	147
20.	,	12	"	2	.	45.57	138
21.	,	12		27		45.81	135
22.	,	14		22		47.30	123
23.	,	13		27		51.59	95
24.	,	12				51.76	94
25.	,	13	1 "	"		52.53	90



плавание
для всех

30
ноября

ФЕСТИВАЛЬ

6,

, 50m

, 11 - 13

26.	,	12	27	53.83	83
27.	,	12		57.67	68
28.	,	14	-	1:01.52	56
29.	,	14		1:02.51	53
30.	,	13		1:15.46	30
31.	,	12	27	1:17.31	28

9 - 10

1.	,	15	4	41.34	184
2.	,	15	4	41.55	182
3.	,	16	4	43.42	159
4.	,	16	4	43.71	156
5.	,	15	33	44.16	151
6.	,	15	10	44.79	145
7.	,	15	13	45.34	140
8.	,	16	13	45.57	138
9.	,	16	.	49.84	105
10.	,	15	13	50.18	103
11.	,	16	10	51.57	95
12.	,	15	10	52.06	92
13.	,	16	13	53.00	87
14.	,	16	4	53.20	86
15.	,	15	13	53.32	86
16.	,	15	13	53.43	85
17.	,	15	13	55.50	76
18.	,	15	29	59.40	62
19.	,	15	27	1:00.19	59
20.	,	16	13	1:01.18	57
21.	,	16	13	1:02.81	52
22.	,	15		1:02.96	52
23.	,	15		1:03.37	51
24.	,	16	13	1:04.45	48
25.	,	16		1:07.15	43
26.	,	16		1:08.85	40
27.	,	15		1:10.63	37
28.	,	16		1:15.61	30

8

1.	,	17	6	51.46	95
2.	,	17	-5	53.65	84
3.	,	17	13	55.07	78
4.	,	19	1 "	57.16	69
5.	,	18	13	57.40	69
6.	,	17	9	57.70	67
7.	,	17	13	58.02	66
8.	,	17		1:02.97	52
9.	,	18	1 "	1:03.09	52
10.	,	19	1 "	1:03.73	50
11.	,	18	1 "	1:06.20	45



плавание
для всех

30

ноября

ФЕСТИВАЛЬ

6,

, 50m

, 8

12.	,	17	2	.	1:07.31	42
13.	,	17		"	1:07.80	41
14.	,	19	1 "	"	1:21.53	24
15.	,	18	1 "	"	1:22.34	23
16.	,	18	1 "	"	1:26.91	19
17.	,	18		13	1:28.92	18
18.	,	17	1 "	"	1:34.51	15
19.	,	17		27	2:00.36	7
DSQ	,	18	1 "	"	1:00.74	